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PART OF YMCA BOURNEMOUTH

Pint

£5.00
£6.00
£5.50

Fosters
Heineken
Inchs

Bulmers

Old Speckled Hen
Doombar
Guinness

Sol

Peroni 0%
Thatchers 0%
WKD

Birra Moretti

Wine (Small Glass)
Wine (Large Glass)
Wine (Large Bottle)
Prosecco (20cl bottle)
Prosecco (750ml bottle)

Spirits
Branded
Bombay Sapphire

Single
£5.50
£6.00

-

% Pint
£2.70
£3.20
£3.00

Bottled
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.70

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.70

£5.00
£7.00
£16.50
£8.00
£22.00

Double
£7.00
£8.00

(above prices can include draught mixer)

Kettle Crisps
Simply Fruity Bottle
Coffee/Hot Chocolate

£1.50
£1.20
£2.00

pavnca

November 2025

Sambuca
Tequila

Tequila Rose
Jagermeister
Corkys

Jager Bomb
Sourz Schnapps
Tia Maria

Baby Guinness
Jammy Dodger

Draught

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Lemonade

Red Alert
Appletizer

Bottled Fruit Juice
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale

J20

Bottled Coke Zero

Lime & Soda
Blackcurrant Squash
Orange Squash
Lime/Blackcurrant Dash

Pint

£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50

Small
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50

% Pint
£1.00
£0.50
£0.50



